	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAX6384XS27D2+T
	MAX6384XS27D2+T (Maxim Integrated)
		    Part Number:
            MAX6384XS27D2+T
		    Manufacturer:
            Maxim Integrated
		    Description:
            IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.70V SC70-4
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05264 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAX6384XS27D2+T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAX6384XS27D2+T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6466XR55+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SC70-3
MAX6385XS30D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.00V SC70-4
MAX6383LT20D6+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6383LT26D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.63V 6-UDFN
MAX6865UK43D4S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6718AUKRDD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-5
MAX6400BS30+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 4-UCSP
MAX6733AUTRYD1+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
XC6121E743MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
X4283V8I-2.7 Intersil  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 128K EE 8TSSOP
UC3843BVD ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 14-SOIC
ISL8103CRZ Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 40-QFN
LM3679UR-1.8/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.8V .35A 5USMD
LM2700LD-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BOOST ADJ 2.5A 14WSON
LM2854MH-1000/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 4A 16HTSSOP
LT1767EMS8E#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 8MSOP
LT3460ESC6#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST ADJ 0.3A SC70-6
NCP1530DM25R2 ON Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A MICRO8
LM317MDT-TR STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A DPAK
MIC2211-MMYML TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 2.8V 10MLF
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  keywords
	    	MAX6384XS27D2+T
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  Maxim Integrated
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  pdf
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  datasheet
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  price
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  distributor
	electronic components MAX6384XS27D2+T
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  PMIC - Supervisors
	MAX6384XS27D2+T  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.70V SC70-4
	MAX6384XS27D2+T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .